
6th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2018 – Protocol WK-22 1m springboard Boys A Nov. 02, 2018

6th International Ulla Klinger Cup

Date: 01. November 2018 – 04. November 2018

Organizer: SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Venue: Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Leader oft the Competition: Alexander Neufeld

Participants: Age group D girls and boys born 2007/2008*
Age group C girls and boys born 2005/2006
Age group B girls and boys born 2003/2004
Age group A girls and boys born 2000/2002

Program: 1m-, 3m- springboard, platform and 3m synchronized

Protocol

Male – age group A

1m springboard
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6th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2018 – Protocol WK-22 1m springboard Boys A Nov. 02, 2018

Jury:
     1. Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA
     2. Likhachova, Yulia, UKR
     3. Novotna, Hana, CZE

WK-22 1m springboard Boys A 

Results

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Bastian, Leonard Germany - WSC Rostock 2001 466.40
2. Deiss, Paul Germany - WSC Rostock 2002 407.65
3. Marx, Jan SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2002 355.95
4. Verse, Felix SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2002 336.65
5. Sieskind, Evan France - Olympic Nice Natation 2002 311.10
6. Tapio, Tino Finland - Tiirat 2002 301.75
7. Lube, Alexander SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 1996 297.90
8. Beal, Edward Great Britain - Albatross Diving Club 2001 286.45
9. Stepinski, Fabian Swiss Diving - Verein Zürocher 

Wasserspringer
1997 283.30

     

Detailed results

Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total
1. Bastian, Leonard, WSCR, 2001                                              
 401A  1    1.8  6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  37.80  37.80    37.80  2.
 103B  1    1.7  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5             22.50  38.25  76.05    76.05  3.
5132D  1    2.2  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5             22.50  49.50 125.55   125.55  2.
 201B  1    1.6  7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0             21.00  33.60 159.15   159.15  3.
 301B  1    1.7  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0             23.50  39.95 199.10   199.10  3.
 405C  1    3.1  5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.5             16.50  51.15 250.25   250.25  3.
 105B  1    2.6  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5             24.00  62.40 312.65   312.65  1.
5134D  1    2.6  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5             22.00  57.20 369.85   369.85  1.
 305C  1    3.0  5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0             18.00  54.00 423.85   423.85  1.
 203B  1    2.3  6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0             18.50  42.55 466.40   466.40  1.
           22.6  6.9 7.1 7.2 6.9 7.1                                             
2. Deiss, Paul, WSCR, 2002                                                   
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0             21.00  33.60  33.60    33.60  5.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0             20.00  34.00  67.60    67.60  4.
 401A  1    1.8  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  35.10 102.70   102.70  4.
5132D  1    2.2  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0             21.00  46.20 148.90   148.90  4.
 103B  1    1.7  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0             21.00  35.70 184.60   184.60  4.
 203B  1    2.3  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  40.25 224.85   224.85  4.
 303B  1    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  39.60 264.45   264.45  2.
 405C  1    3.1  6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5             16.00  49.60 314.05   314.05  2.
5134D  1    2.6  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0             17.50  45.50 359.55   359.55  2.
 105B  1    2.6  6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0             18.50  48.10 407.65   407.65  2.
           22.0  6.3 6.4 6.1 6.4 6.2                                             
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3. Marx, Jan, SVNA, 2002                                                     
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0             19.50  29.25  29.25    29.25  6.
 103B  1    1.7  5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0             18.50  31.45  60.70    60.70  5.
 201B  1    1.6  6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  31.20  91.90    91.90  6.
 301B  1    1.7  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5             20.00  34.00 125.90   125.90  6.
5132D  1    2.2  6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0             18.50  40.70 166.60   166.60  5.
 403B  1    2.4  5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  42.00 208.60   208.60  5.
 105B  1    2.6  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  41.60 250.20   250.20  3.
 203B  1    2.3  4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5             16.00  36.80 287.00   287.00  3.
 303C  1    2.1  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  25.20 312.20   312.20  3.
5233D  1    2.5  5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5             17.50  43.75 355.95   355.95  3.
           20.6  5.4 6.2 5.8 5.6 6.3                                             
4. Verse, Felix, SVNA, 2002                                                  
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.00  28.90  28.90    28.90  7.
 201B  1    1.6  5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5             15.50  24.80  53.70    53.70  9.
 301B  1    1.7  5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.00  28.90  82.60    82.60  8.
 401B  1    1.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5             19.50  29.25 111.85   111.85  8.
5132D  1    2.2  4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5             15.00  33.00 144.85   144.85  8.
 105B  1    2.6  5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0             17.50  45.50 190.35   190.35  6.
 203B  1    2.3  3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0             11.50  26.45 216.80   216.80  4.
 303C  1    2.1  4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5             14.50  30.45 247.25   247.25  5.
 403B  1    2.4  5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5             15.50  37.20 284.45   284.45  5.
5235D  1    2.9  5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5             18.00  52.20 336.65   336.65  4.
           21.0  5.0 5.7 5.3 5.1 5.7                                             
5. Sieskind, Evan, FRAN, 2002                                                
 103B  1    1.7  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0             20.50  34.85  34.85    34.85  3.
 201B  1    1.6  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0             13.00  20.80  55.65    55.65  7.
 301B  1    1.7  6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5             19.50  33.15  88.80    88.80  7.
 401B  1    1.5  5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0             16.50  24.75 113.55   113.55  7.
5231D  1    2.1  5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0             15.00  31.50 145.05   145.05  7.
 105B  1    2.6  4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0             14.00  36.40 181.45   181.45  8.
 203B  1    2.3  4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0             12.00  27.60 209.05   209.05  6.
 403B  1    2.4  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5             15.50  37.20 246.25   246.25  6.
 303C  1    2.1  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5             16.00  33.60 279.85   279.85  6.
5233D  1    2.5  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5             12.50  31.25 311.10   311.10  5.
           20.5  5.0 5.3 4.9 5.3 5.3                                             
6. Tapio, Tino, Finland - Tiirat, 2002                                       
 401B  1    1.5  7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0             19.00  28.50  28.50    28.50  8.
 201B  1    1.6  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5             19.50  31.20  59.70    59.70  6.
 103B  1    1.7  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0             21.00  35.70  95.40    95.40  5.
5231D  1    2.1  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5             17.00  35.70 131.10   131.10  5.
 303C  1    2.1  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0             14.00  29.40 160.50   160.50  6.
 405C  1    3.1  3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5              9.50  29.45 189.95   189.95  7.
 205C  1    3.0  2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0              8.00  24.00 213.95   213.95  5.
 105B  1    2.6  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0             14.00  36.40 250.35   250.35  4.
5134D  1    2.6  4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0             14.00  36.40 286.75   286.75  4.
 305C  1    3.0  2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5              5.00  15.00 301.75   301.75  6.
           23.3  4.7 4.6 4.8 5.0 4.7                                             
7. Lube, Alexander, SVNA, 1996                                               
 205C  1    3.0  3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5             11.50  34.50  34.50    34.50  4.
 305C  1    3.0  6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5             21.00  63.00  97.50    97.50  1.
 107C  1    3.0  4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5             16.50  49.50 147.00   147.00  1.
 405C  1    3.1  6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.0             18.00  55.80 202.80   202.80  1.
5152B  1    3.2  3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5             10.50  33.60 236.40   236.40  2.
5335D  1    3.0  6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0             20.50  61.50 297.90   297.90  1.
           18.3  5.1 5.4 5.4 5.4 5.8                                             
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8. Beal, Edward, GBRA, 2001                                                  
 103B  1    1.7  5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5             16.00  27.20  27.20    27.20  9.
 401B  1    1.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.00  27.00  54.20    54.20  8.
 201B  1    1.6  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0             13.50  21.60  75.80    75.80  9.
 301B  1    1.7  4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0             14.00  23.80  99.60    99.60  9.
5132D  1    2.2  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0             12.00  26.40 126.00   126.00  9.
 403B  1    2.4  6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.50  37.20 163.20   163.20  9.
 203B  1    2.3  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0             13.50  31.05 194.25   194.25  7.
 303C  1    2.1  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0             15.00  31.50 225.75   225.75  7.
 105C  1    2.4  5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0             15.00  36.00 261.75   261.75  7.
5134D  1    2.6  3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5              9.50  24.70 286.45   286.45  7.
           20.5  4.9 4.9 4.7 4.7 4.9                                             
9. Stepinski, Fabian, SUI, 1997                                              
 203B  1    2.3  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0             17.00  39.10  39.10    39.10  1.
 405C  1    3.1  5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5             16.00  49.60  88.70    88.70  2.
 107C  1    3.0  4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0             12.00  36.00 124.70   124.70  3.
 305C  1    3.0  6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5             20.50  61.50 186.20   186.20  2.
5335D  1    3.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0             18.50  55.50 241.70   241.70  1.
5152B  1    3.2  4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0             13.00  41.60 283.30   283.30  2.
           17.6  5.6 5.5 5.0 5.1 5.7                                             

 Kampfrichter:
     1. Schöne, Dorit, DSC                  2. Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA             
     3. Keckmann, Salla, FINA               4. Borgo, Romuald, FRAN           
     5. Schartner, Johann, SVNA                

 Schiedsrichter:          Melnikov, Anton, RUSM
 Protokoll:               Verse, Guido, SVNA
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